2024-2025 School Fees Schedule

For Fees Charged for the School Year September 1, 2024 to August 31, 2025

3040 Lethbridge School Division

Fee Name / Description

2024/25

School Year - Proposed Per

Student Fee

2023/24

School Year - Approved Per

Student Fee

Fee Category

Location / School Name (List by individual School or
"ALL" for all schools)

Cheerleading S 500.00 | $ 500.00 |Extracurricular Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Other: extracurricular clubs, basketball, choir, running club, ball

hockey, etc. S 25.00 | $ 25.00 |Extracurricular Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Club Fees (robotics, skating, dance, etc) S 50.00 | $ 50.00 |Extracurricular Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Field Trips Grade 1 S 20.00 | $ 20.00 |Activity Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Field Trips Grade 2/3 S 25.00 | $ 25.00 |Activity Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Field Trips Grade 4 S 50.00 | $ 50.00 |Activity Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Field Trips Grade 5 S 75.00 | $ 75.00 |Activity Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Field Trips Kindergarten S 20.00 | $ 20.00 |Activity Fees Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Library (up to cost of book) S 40.00 | S 40.00 [Non-curricular Goods and Services Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Year Books S 30.00 | $ 30.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Programs at UoflL Gr 1-5 S 100.00 | $ 100.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Other: Recorder & Lanyard for music course S 25.00 [ $ 25.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Other: Year End BBQ S 10.00 | $ 10.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Hispanic Heritage Night grade S 60.00 | $ 60.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Spanish Gr 2/3 year end celebration S 60.00 | $ 60.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Grade 4/5 Flex Fridays S 10.00 | $ 10.00 [Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Kindergarten book S 25.00 | $ 25.00 |Non-curricular Goods and Services Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144
Art Residencies S 20.00 | $ 20.00 |Other Fees to Enhance Education Coalbanks Elementary School - 2144




